B Bt o R 3 327 T e R R 5 i, R i p By S R T S R R T R R L s e S e L
eadegl.ron ? Sl ; R Al A TS, R '

e

w1030 rer: 434

P—

Being the same property conveyed to the Grantors herein by deed of Julia S. McManus
and M. McManus under date of June 26, 1971, and recorded in the R.M.C. Office for
Greenville County in Deed Book 921, at page 439.

T

As a part of the consideration for this conveyance, the Grantee does hereby expressly
assume and agree to pay the balance due on that certain note and mortgage executed

v We.v—-ﬁ'f

{ by the Grantors hereinm on July 30, 1971, unto Carolina Federal Savings and Loan Associa-

! tion of Greenville, South Carolina, said mortgage being recorded in the R.M.C. Office E}

g for Greeaville County in Mortgage Book 1200, at page 631, in the original amount of &

! $32,900.00, as modified in accordance with the terms and provisions of that

i certain Loan Modification and Assumption Agreement executed this date by the Grantee T
1 herein with the aforesaid Carolina Federal Savings and Loan Association. :

| b—
3 ]
L

-
R ey

TOGETHER with all and singular the rights, members, hereditaments and appurtenances to the said

premises belonging or in anywise incident or appertaining.

e DR W o W I L ST T Pt el b st i

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD all and singular the premises before mentioned unto the said

i FRANCES WILLARD PATE, her

heirs and assigns forever.

AND we do hereby bind ourselves, our heirs, executors

andd administrators, to warrant and forever defend all and singular the said premises unto the said

FRANCES WILLARD PATE, her

heirs and assigns against us and our heirs and every other
person whomsoever lawfully claiming, or to claim the saine or any part thereof.

in the vear of our Lord one thousand nine hundred and geventy-six.

A sl W o
;

. Signed, Sealed and Delivered _

i in the Presence of

‘ X/ /{%/ /?444_{ (SEAL)

BETTY ~HOOD CAVAN ‘

_MWG/V\“M/—-—:—»_ 44 o Rﬁmjw_gﬂﬁ:_@&\m J

<" GERALD THOMAS CAVAN
T e . (SFAL)
R (SEAL)

Ll
IR £ o

i gt bt B8 g g e sl et .

E, ot ey 2 Bl Tl 5 A i
e B S IR P i e e A R RS B G e om0 TR h“i* o AN 3,.J‘51

I—:— R et W PPt DN e AT e R AR e o S TS L

e e -~

r . L

;.



